THS3 Series Hybrid Capacitors
Product Datasheet
08.03.2022
1Quantic Evans
72 Boyd Avenue East Providence RI 02914 USA   •   401.435.3555   •   Fax: 401.435.3558
Rated Voltage Range 10VDC to 125VDC
Capacitance Range 4,200uF to 200,000uF
Life (@85ºC) >2000 hours @ Rated Voltage

Product
Series
Voltage
Rating
Cap
Rating
Option:
Custom Center
Lead
Option:
±10% Rating
Option:
Stud Mount
THS3 XXX XXX LX K� SMXX
Part Number DLA PN Voltage_85°C Voltage_125°C Cap (µF) ESR (mΩ) Height (in) Mass (g)
THS3010204 09021‐01 10 6 200,000 25 0.615 104
THS3016124 09021‐02 16 9.5 130,000 25 0.615 104
THS3025753 09021‐03 25 15 75,000 35 0.615 104
THS3035503 09021‐04 35 20 50,000 35 0.615 104
THS3050303 09021‐05 50 30 30,000 35 0.615 104
THS3063143 09021‐06 63 38 14,000 35 0.615 128
THS3080103 09021‐07 80 48 10,000 40 0.615 128
THS3085902 09021‐08 85 51 9,000 50 0.615 128
THS3100702 09021‐09 100 60 7,000 50 0.615 128
THS3110602 09021‐10 110 65 6,000 65 0.615 128
THS3125422 09021‐11 125 75 4,200 65 0.615 128
4
Quantic Evans
72 Boyd Avenue East Providence RI 02914 USA   •   401.435.3555   •   Fax: 401.435.3558
2D Drawing